Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha
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Manga4
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(62) Gabriel Cunha
1 1:22.162 +21.798 11:37:42.990
2 1:15.166 +14.802 11:38:58.156
3 1:12.925 +12.561 11:40:11.081
4 1:08.254 +7.890 11:41:19.335
5 1:12.676 +12.312 11:42:32.011
6 1:06.485 +6.121 11:43:38.496
7 1:07.115 +6.751 11:44:45.611
8 1:09.732 +9.368 11:45:55.343
9 1:09.975 +9.611 11:47:05.318
10 1:10.340 +9.976 11:48:15.658
11 1:07.376 +7.012 11:49:23.034
12 1:05.581 +5.217 11:50:28.615
13 1:14.911 +14.547 11:51:43.526
14 1:05.842 +5.478 11:52:49.368
15 1:00.364 - 11:53:49.732
(74) Alexandre Sousa
1 1:25.708 +23.715 11:37:49.044
2 1:15.850 +13.857 11:39:04.894
3 1:15.999 +14.006 11:40:20.893
4 1:12.858 +10.865 11:41:33.751
5 1:13.069 +11.076 11:42:46.820
6 1:08.598 +6.605 11:43:55.418
7 1:06.706 +4.713 11:45:02.124
8 1:06.339 +4.346 11:46:08.463
9 1:05.333 +3.340 11:47:13.796
10 1:05.989 +3.996 11:48:19.785
11 1:04.245 +2.252 11:49:24.030
12 1:05.339 +3.346 11:50:29.369
13 1:01.993 - 11:51:31.362
14 1:03.529 +1.536 11:52:34.891
15 1:03.694 +1.701 11:53:38.585
(70) Ruben Sim&es
1 1:34.802 +29.034 11:37:54.711
2 1:24.926 +19.158 11:39:19.637
3 1:22.724 +16.956 11:40:42.361
4 1:18.453 +12.685 11:42:00.814
5 1:20.970 +15.202 11:43:21.784
6 1:13.951 +8.183 11:44:35.735
7 1:12.247 +6.479 11:45:47.982
8 1:12.975 +7.207 11:47:00.957
9 1:08.670 +2.902 11:48:09.627
10 1:12.987 +7.219 11:49:22.614
11 1:08.482 +2.714 11:50:31.096
12 1:07.624 +1.856 11:51:38.720
13 1:07.923 +2.155 11:52:46.643
14 1:05.768 - 11:53:52.411
(65) Beatriz Justino
1 1:41.997 +35.796 11:38:08.915
2 1:17.706 +11.505 11:39:26.621
3 1:15.153 +8.952 11:40:41.774
4 1:10.232 +4.031 11:41:52.006
5 1:16.537 +10.336 11:43:08.543
6 1:17.702 +11.501 11:44:26.245
7 1:11.103 +4.902 11:45:37.348
8 1:09.825 +3.624 11:46:47.173
9 1:11.942 +5.741 11:47:59.115
10 1:12.297 +6.096 11:49:11.412
11 1:10.075 +3.874 11:50:21.487
12 1:07.005 +0.804 11:51:28.492
13 1:06.201 - 11:52:34.693
14 1:09.700 +3.499 11:53:44.393

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(64) Guilherme Cerejo
1 2:07.481 +56.270 11:38:31.144
2 1:46.769 +35.558 11:40:17.913
3 1:31.557 +20.346 11:41:49.470
4 1:27.984 +16.773 11:43:17.454
5 1:29.908 +18.697 11:44:47.362
6 1:23.244 +12.033 11:46:10.606
7 1:17.208 +5.997 11:47:27.814
8 1:18.163 +6.952 11:48:45.977
9 1:13.808 +2.597 11:49:59.785
10 1:11.211 - 11:51:10.996
11 1:18.496 +7.285 11:52:29.492
12 1:15.857 +4.646 11:53:45.349
(67) Iara Sebastiao
1 2:06.898 +54.792 11:38:38.849
2 1:41.135 +29.029 11:40:19.984
3 1:26.741 +14.635 11:41:46.725
4 1:24.070 +11.964 11:43:10.795
5 1:19.246 +7.140 11:44:30.041
6 1:19.647 +7.541 11:45:49.688
7 1:15.227 +3.121 11:47:04.915
8 1:14.304 +2.198 11:48:19.219
9 1:12.106 - 11:49:31.325
10 1:12.706 +0.600 11:50:44.031
11 1:15.033 +2.927 11:51:59.064
12 1:14.414 +2.308 11:53:13.478
13 1:13.173 +1.067 11:54:26.651
(61) Bruna Brogueira
1 2:02.125 +43.436 11:38:27.246
2 1:47.561 +28.872 11:40:14.807
3 1:25.534 +6.845 11:41:40.341
4 1:21.288 +2.599 11:43:01.629
5 1:21.094 +2.405 11:44:22.723
6 1:20.662 +1.973 11:45:43.385
7 1:19.000 +0.311 11:47:02.385
8 1:20.140 +1.451 11:48:22.525
9 1:23.530 +4.841 11:49:46.055
10 1:21.591 +2.902 11:51:07.646
11 1:20.095 +1.406 11:52:27.741
12 1:18.689 - 11:53:46.430
(68) Marisa Monteiro
1 2:25.905 +1:01.337 11:39:00.831
2 2:12.200 +47.632 11:41:13.031
3 1:50.335 +25.767 11:43:03.366
4 1:42.725 +18.157 11:44:46.091
5 1:44.382 +19.814 11:46:30.473
6 1:41.433 +16.865 11:48:11.906
7 1:35.721 +11.153 11:49:47.627
8 1:32.152 +7.584 11:51:19.779
9 1:24.568 - 11:52:44.347
10 1:28.812 +4.244 11:54:13.159
(60) Tomas Tojeiro
1 1:57.892 +22.204 11:38:19.787
2 2:00.465 +24.777 11:40:20.252
3 2:16.475 +40.787 11:42:36.727
4 1:48.888 +13.200 11:44:25.615
5 1:37.411 +1.723 11:46:03.026
6 1:51.224 +15.536 11:47:54.250
7 1:36.127 +0.439 11:49:30.377
8 1:39.674 +3.986 11:51:10.051
9 1:36.309 +0.621 11:52:46.360

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:35.688 - 11:54:22.048
(71) Raquel Oliveira

1 2:28.131 +49.476 11:38:56.960
2 2:16.598 +37.943 11:41:13.558
3 1:46.378 +7.723 11:42:59.936
4 1:43.478 +4.823 11:44:43.414
5 1:40.535 +1.880 11:46:23.949
6 1:49.632 +10.977 11:48:13.581
7 1:38.655 - 11:49:52.236
8 1:42.769 +4.114 11:51:35.005
9 1:43.223 +4.568 11:53:18.228

(72) Bruna Ferreira

1
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2:22.465 +41.718 11:38:58.666
2:02.849 +22.102 11:41:01.515
1:58.639 +17.892 11:43:00.154
1:52.244 +11.497 11:44:52.398
1:53.687 +12.940 11:46:46.085
1:43.069 +2.322 11:48:29.154
1:46.925 +6.178 11:50:16.079
1:47.918 +7.171 11:52:03.997
1:40.747 - 11:53:44.744

(76) Ivana Pereira

1

2:34.073 - 11:38:52.978
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